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240 W. LOS ANGELESE AVE. SIMI VALLEY, CA 93065

P: (805) 527-0841 F: (805) 584-0769, 

WWW.PRE-CONPRODUCTS.COM

PLAN VIEW

PROFILE VIEW

ISOMETRIC VIEW

SIDE VIEW

EVEZ-48-9-24-LPB

LIGHT POLE BASE

HEAVEST PICK: 4,680 LBS

PART INFORMATION

PART NUMBER APPROX WEIGHT

EVEZ-48-9-24-LPB
3,460 lbs

n48"

63"

9"

30"

24"

n16"

n18"

GROUND LEVEL

(8) 1" PVC CONDUIT

39"

n48"


